Online Resources

from Oxford University Press

Tuesday January 4" Oxford Art Online

Thursday January 6™ Electronic Enlightenment

Tuesday January 11™ 9:00 Oxford English Dictionary

Thursday January 13" Oxford Reference Online (& Digital Reference Shelf)

Oxford Music Online (& Encyclopedia of Popular

th
Wednesday January 19 Music & Oxford History of Western Music)

Thursday January 20™ African American Studies Center

Tuesday January 25™12:00 Who's Who

Thursday January 27" American National Biography
Tuesday February 1° Oxford Dictionary of National Biography
Thursday February 3™ Social Explorer

Tuesday February 8" 9:00 Oxford English Dictionary

Thursday February 10" Oxford Biblical Studies Online
Tuesday February 15™ Boosting your usage statistics
Thursday February 17" Oxford Islamic Studies Online

Local history research with your OUP online

nd
Tuesday February 22 subscriptions

Monday February 28™ Oxford Law Online
Tuesday March 1% Oxford Scholarship Online
Wednesday March 2™ Oxford Medicine Online
Tuesday March 8™ 9:00 Oxford English Dictionary
Thursday March 10™ BBC College of Journalism
Tuesday March 15" Oxford Bibliographies Online
Thursday March 17™ Berg Fashion Library
Tuesday March 22" Oxford Handbooks Online
Thursday March 24™ Oxford Dictionaries Online
Tuesday March 29" Oxford Language Dictionaries Online
Thursday March 31 Oxford Journals

Sessions start at 11am UK time unless stated otherwise.
To book a place, email mark.turner@oup.com
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